

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22728/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2011 in CMWP
No.36680/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S. HAR SHREE NATH INDUS.TR.PROP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Rupansh Purohit,Adv.
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted for
filing rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

Learned counsel appearing for UPSIDC submits that
he will produce the records on the next date of hearing.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER